H8PS H8PS
1
Economical Cam Positioner Does the
Work of Eight Cam Switches
■ Easy replacement of mechanical cam
switches with absolute encoder input
■ Simple to set, with single-function keys
■ Accepts 330-rpm input, ideal for use with a

parallel input adapter and two H8PS’s
Cam Positioner    H8PS
Ordering Information
Description Part number
NEMA 4 protective cover, clear plastic with steel mounting plate Y92A-96N
Protective cover, clear hard plastic Y92A-96B
Shaft coupler for E6CP encoder; 6 mm shaft diameter E69-C06B
Shaft coupler for E6F encoder, 10 mm shaft diameter E69-C10B
Encoder extension cable, 5 m (16.4 ft.) length E69-DF5
Parallel input adapter, allows connection of two H8PS for 16-cam control Y92C-30
Track mounting base for H8PS-8BF and H8PS-8BFP cam positioners Y92F-91
DIN rail track, 50 cm (1.64 ft.) length PFP-50N
DIN rail track, 1 m (3.28 ft.) length PFP-100N
Spacer PFP-S
End plate PFP-M
Mounting method Output configuration Part number
Panel mount NPN transistor output H8PS-8B
PNP transistor output H8PS-8BP
Surface or track mount NPN transistor output H8PS-8BF
PNP transistor output H8PS-8BFP
■  CAM POSITIONERS
Description Part number